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2012 VULCAN" 1700 VAQUERO"

PARTS LIST
Cowling(QOuter)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,SHROUD,LH (Ref # 11056)
BRACKET,SHROUD,RH (Ref # 11056A)
BRACKET,SUB LAMP,LH,LWR (Ref # 11056B)
BRACKET,SUB LAMP,RH,LWR (Ref # 11056C)
COVER,SHROUD,INNNER,LH (Ref # 14092)
COVER,SHROUD,INNNER,RH (Ref # 14092A)
COVER,SUB LAMP,INNNER,LH (Ref # 14092L)
COVER,SUB LAMP,INNNER,RH (Ref # 14092M)
TAPE (Ref # 39188)

TAPE (Ref # 39188A)

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

RIVET (Ref # 92039B)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130A)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X20 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,6.5X12X2 (Ref # 92200A)
COVER,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 14091)

COVER,SUB LAMP,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 14092D)

PART NUMBER

11056-0344
11056-0345
11056-1145
11056-1146
14092-0204
14092-0205
14092-0211
14092-0212
39188-0552
39188-0553
92015-1757
92039-0068
92039-0086
92039-1289
92071-1131
92152-0295
92153-0817
92153-1356
92154-0210
92160-1613
92161-0266
92161-0717
130AA0616
130BB0625
92172-0382
92200-0006
92200-0511
14091-0948

14092-0209-660
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2012 VULCAN" 1700 VAQUERO"

PARTS LIST
Cowling(Outer)

ITEM NAME

COVER,SUB LAMP,LH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 14092E)
COVER,SUB LAMP,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 14092I)
COVER,SUB LAMP,RH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 14092))
COVER,HEAD LAMP,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 140920)
SHROUD,OUTER,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49125A)
SHROUD,OUTER,LH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 49125B)
SHROUD,OUTER,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49125E)
SHROUD,OUTER,RH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 49125F)
SHROUD,LWR,CNT,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49125I)
SHROUD,LWR,CNT,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 49125))
COWLING,UPP,0UTER,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,UPP,OUTER,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 55028C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER

14092-0209-723
14092-0210-660
14092-0210-723
14092-0770-723
49125-0063-660
49125-0063-723
49125-0064-660
49125-0064-723
49125-0065-660
49125-0065-723
55028-0401-660
55028-0401-723
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