

2012 VULCAN® 1700 VAQUERO®

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Cowling(Outer)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,SHROUD,LH (Ref # 11056)	11056-0344	1
BRACKET,SHROUD,RH (Ref # 11056A)	11056-0345	1
BRACKET,SUB LAMP,LH,LWR (Ref # 11056B)	11056-1145	1
BRACKET,SUB LAMP,RH,LWR (Ref # 11056C)	11056-1146	1
COVER,SHROUD,INNER,LH (Ref # 14092)	14092-0204	1
COVER,SHROUD,INNER,RH (Ref # 14092A)	14092-0205	1
COVER,SUB LAMP,INNER,LH (Ref # 14092L)	14092-0211	1
COVER,SUB LAMP,INNER,RH (Ref # 14092M)	14092-0212	1
TAPE (Ref # 39188)	39188-0552	6
TAPE (Ref # 39188A)	39188-0553	4
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0068	8
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0086	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039B)	92039-1289	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1131	4
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0295	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0817	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1356	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0210	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1613	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0266	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0717	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)	130AA0616	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130A)	130BB0625	4
SCREW,TAPPING,5X20 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0382	14
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0006	2
WASHER,6.5X12X2 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-0511	1
COVER,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 14091)	14091-0948	1
COVER,SUB LAMP,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 14092D)	14092-0209-660	1

2012 VULCAN® 1700 VAQUERO®

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Cowling(Outer)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,SUB LAMP,LH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 14092E)	14092-0209-723	1
COVER,SUB LAMP,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 14092I)	14092-0210-660	1
COVER,SUB LAMP,RH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 14092J)	14092-0210-723	1
COVER,HEAD LAMP,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 14092O)	14092-0770-723	1
SHROUD,OUTER,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49125A)	49125-0063-660	1
SHROUD,OUTER,LH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 49125B)	49125-0063-723	1
SHROUD,OUTER,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49125E)	49125-0064-660	1
SHROUD,OUTER,RH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 49125F)	49125-0064-723	1
SHROUD,LWR,CNT,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49125I)	49125-0065-660	1
SHROUD,LWR,CNT,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 49125J)	49125-0065-723	1
COWLING,UPP,OUTER,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0401-660	1
COWLING,UPP,OUTER,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0401-723	1